## LARP

## Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0520211 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

6/14/2018 9:45:23 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

## Annual Report Online Filing

**ARP** 

CROWN STAR DEVELOPMENT, LLC

Company ID: 0520211 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 8/1/2001 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 6/14/2018 9:45:23 PM

**Fee:** \$15.00

**Principal Office** 

101 WESTWIND TRAIL BARDSTOWN, KY 40004

Registered Agent Name/Address

JOHN A. HARNED 101 WESTWIND TRAIL BARDSTOWN, KY 40004

Members/Managers

Member Denise W. Harned 101 Westwind Trail, Bardstown KY 40004 Member John A. Harned 1445 North Third St. Apt. 1, Bardstown KY 40004

County: Nelson Business size: Small

Business type: Finance, Insurance, Real Estate

**Signatures** 

Signature John A. Harned member